The Voice for Indiana Water 🚥 🕠	vw.inawwa.org	
American Water Works Association IndianaSection		
RESERVE YOUR PLACE TODAY!!	2023 Small Systems Workshop– North	
Register Online www.inawwa.org <u>Email</u> MaryJane.Peters@inawwa.org <u>Fax</u> 866-215-5966 <u>Mail</u> InAWWA PO Box 127 Brownsburg, IN 46112	FEES, TIME and LOCATIONDate & Time:October 24, 2023 8:30am—2:00PM (Registration begins at 8am)Location:Utility Supply Company 11 Sherwood Sq. Peru, IN 46970Registration Fees: Repair & Service)(includes lunch - provided by American Pump Member - \$60.00 ~ Non-Member - \$120.00MERICAN SERVICE, INC	
<u>Questions??</u> 866-213-2796	REGISTRATION System/Company Name	
MaryJane Peters Director of Finance & Admin. 866-213-2796—Office 855-215-5966—Fax MaryJane.Peters@inawwa.org Megan Fleming Administrative Assistant 317-446-4237	Representative	
Megan.Fleming@inawwa.org Indiana Section AWWA PO Box 127	Bill Us - PO# Email cc receipt to (If applicable) Enclosed	
Brownsburg, IN 46112 866-213-2796 Office 855-215-5966 Fax www.inawwa.org	CREDIT CARD- a 3% processing fee will apply # Exp Security Billing Zip Code Name on Card Signature	

The Voice for	
Indiana Water 🚥	www.inawwa.org
4.0 CONTACT HRS AVAILABLE (Pending Approval) Water, Wastewater	Indiana Section American Water Works Association presents 2023 Small Systems Workshop— North October 24, 2023 - Peru
Indiana Section AWWA and Indiana Rural Water Association Two strong organizations have joined forces. We will continue to build on our strengths, allowing us to provide systems of all sizes with increased programming, training, & technical assistance. Together we are The Voice for Indiana Water ™	(IDEM approval pending 4 hours) Power Quality and PumpsIs your power killing your pumps? Brent Nibarger; Grundfos Screening Applications from Collection to Treatment Steve Aiken; Duperon Control Panel Troubleshooting Jordon Harrell; American Pump Repair & Service Solids Handling in Wastewater Bret Callison; Vogelsang Lunch Provided by American Pump Repair & Service
Sign up for our upcoming events: October 27, 2023 Central District Fall Business Meeting November 3, 2023 Power Lunch Hour- Webinar November 9, 2023 Cybersecurity Webinar December 5-7, 2023 Water Institute, French Lick	Indiana Section AWWA PO Box 127 Brownsburg, IN 46112 Return Service Requested Small Systems Workshop North Small Systems Workshop North October 24, 2023 - Peru, Indiana October 24, 2023 - Peru, Indiana